
Junioren Länderkampf  GER-FRA-GBR-SUI in Monheim 19.04.2008

GesamtBoden Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck

Daniel Keatings

Great Britain 
90,0001. 14,90015,70014,25015,70015,25014,200   

        

Daniel Purvis

Great Britain 
86,5002. 13,95014,30014,20015,50014,35014,200   

        

Andreas Toba

Germany 
85,2003. 14,25013,55014,10015,50013,75014,050   

        

Sam Oldham

Great Britain 
84,4004. 14,35013,90014,35014,75014,00013,050   

        

Philip Sorrer

Germany 
83,7005. 13,65014,45013,35014,80013,75013,700   

        

Silvan Honauer

Suisse 
83,2506. 14,15013,85013,40014,90013,90013,050   

        

Axel Augis

France 
82,7507. 14,35014,00013,40014,80013,50012,700   

        

Mirco Stillhart

Suisse 
82,6008. 13,80013,80013,45014,50013,45013,600   

        

Max Wittenberg-
Voges

Germany 

80,9009. 13,55013,40012,70013,45013,40014,400   

        

Jim Zona

France 
79,50010. 12,05012,50013,05015,00013,50013,400   

        

Reece Pearson

Great Britain 
71,65011. 14,00014,65013,90014,50014,600    

        

Kevin Rossi

Suisse 
69,05012. 14,40013,30013,55014,85012,950    

        

Simon Nützi

Suisse 
69,00013. 13,80013,45013,25014,800  13,700   

        

Mauricio Lima

France 
67,75014. 12,70013,800  15,50012,20013,550   

        

Kévin Dupuis

France 
66,95015. 14,05011,55013,30014,70013,350    

        

Toni Wolfgang

Germany 
66,40016. 12,50013,45012,50014,100  13,850   

        

Theo Seager

Great Britain 
57,75017. 14,600  13,55015,500  14,100   

        

Matthieu Jordan

France 
57,05018. 14,350  13,00015,800  13,900   

        

Siro Bortolin

Suisse 
56,00019. 13,800   15,60013,90012,700   

        

Philipp Friedli

Suisse 
53,35020.  13,25012,600  14,30013,200   

        

Bastian Peter

France 
52,95021.  13,50012,700  13,55013,200   

        

André Schaich

Germany 
52,85022. 13,550  12,75014,85011,700    

        

Ashley Watson

Great Britain 
39,35023.  12,550   13,15013,650   

        

Ivan Bykov

Germany 
26,80024.  14,050   12,750    
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Wettkampf 1: U18 GER-FRA-GBR-SUI

Boden

TotalA B1 B2 B3 B4 PENB5 B6

Daniel Keatings Great Britain 14,9001. 5,80 1,00 1,20 0,80 0,80

Theo Seager Great Britain 14,6002. 5,90 1,30 1,30 1,30 1,60

Kevin Rossi Suisse 14,4003. 5,50 1,00 0,90 1,20 1,30

Matthieu Jordan France 14,3504. 5,80 1,60 1,50 1,40 1,40

Sam Oldham Great Britain 14,3504. 5,60 1,30 1,20 1,10 1,10 0,10

Axel Augis France 14,3504. 5,40 1,00 1,00 1,10 1,50

Andreas Toba Germany 14,2507. 5,70 1,50 1,40 1,40 1,80 0,0

Silvan Honauer Suisse 14,1508. 5,30 1,20 0,90 1,10 1,30

Kévin Dupuis France 14,0509. 5,40 1,40 1,20 1,30 1,50

Reece Pearson Great Britain 14,00010. 5,30 1,30 1,30 1,10 0,80 0,10

Daniel Purvis Great Britain 13,95011. 5,90 1,90 2,00 2,20 1,90

Mirco Stillhart Suisse 13,80012. 5,10 1,40 1,40 1,20 1,10

Siro Bortolin Suisse 13,80012. 5,40 1,50 1,50 1,90 1,50 0,10

Simon Nützi Suisse 13,80012. 5,30 1,60 1,40 1,20 1,80

Philip Sorrer Germany 13,65015. 5,10 1,20 1,40 1,50 1,60

Max Wittenberg-Voges Germany 13,55016. 5,00 1,40 1,50 1,60 1,30

André Schaich Germany 13,55016. 5,40 1,50 1,70 2,20 2,00

Mauricio Lima France 12,70018. 5,40 2,40 2,70 2,40 2,30 0,30

Toni Wolfgang Germany 12,50019. 4,90 2,40 2,40 2,10 2,50

Jim Zona France 12,05020. 5,30 2,80 3,10 2,60 3,30 0,30

Ivan Bykov Germany  5,30 1,00 2,00 1,00 2,00

Ashley Watson Great Britain  

Pferd

TotalA B1 B2 B3 B4 PENB5 B6

Daniel Keatings Great Britain 15,7001. 6,40 0,60 0,60 0,80 0,90

Reece Pearson Great Britain 14,6502. 5,80 1,20 1,00 1,10 1,30

Philip Sorrer Germany 14,4503. 5,60 1,20 1,50 1,10 0,70

Daniel Purvis Great Britain 14,3004. 5,60 1,30 1,80 1,20 1,30

Ivan Bykov Germany 14,0505. 5,20 1,10 1,40 1,20 1,00

Axel Augis France 14,0006. 4,80 0,90 0,90 0,60 0,70

Sam Oldham Great Britain 13,9007. 5,50 1,80 1,70 1,30 1,50

Silvan Honauer Suisse 13,8508. 4,90 1,20 1,40 0,90 0,90

Mauricio Lima France 13,8009. 5,10 1,70 1,30 1,00 1,30

Mirco Stillhart Suisse 13,8009. 4,90 1,10 1,10 0,80 1,50

Andreas Toba Germany 13,55011. 5,30 1,80 2,60 1,70 1,60

Bastian Peter France 13,50012. 4,70 1,40 1,40 0,80 1,00

Simon Nützi Suisse 13,45013. 4,70 1,20 1,80 1,10 1,30

Toni Wolfgang Germany 13,45013. 5,20 2,00 2,60 1,50 1,50

Max Wittenberg-Voges Germany 13,40015. 5,20 1,90 2,20 1,40 1,70

Kevin Rossi Suisse 13,30016. 4,70 1,40 1,70 1,30 1,40

Philipp Friedli Suisse 13,25017. 4,90 1,50 1,90 1,50 1,80

Ashley Watson Great Britain 12,55018. 4,60 2,10 2,40 1,60 2,00

Jim Zona France 12,50019. 4,20 1,90 2,40 1,30 1,50

Kévin Dupuis France 11,55020. 4,10 2,80 2,80 1,90 2,30
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Ringe

TotalA B1 B2 B3 B4 PENB5 B6

Sam Oldham Great Britain 14,3501. 5,50 1,20 1,30 1,00 1,10

Daniel Keatings Great Britain 14,2502. 5,40 1,20 1,50 1,10 0,90

Daniel Purvis Great Britain 14,2003. 5,30 1,10 1,30 1,10 1,00

Andreas Toba Germany 14,1004. 5,40 1,40 1,40 1,20 1,20

Reece Pearson Great Britain 13,9005. 5,10 1,30 1,10 1,40 1,10

Theo Seager Great Britain 13,5506. 5,20 1,60 1,70 1,80 1,60

Kevin Rossi Suisse 13,5506. 5,10 1,70 1,40 1,70 1,40

Mirco Stillhart Suisse 13,4508. 4,90 1,30 1,40 1,50 1,60

Axel Augis France 13,4009. 4,90 1,60 1,60 1,40 1,20

Silvan Honauer Suisse 13,4009. 4,70 1,30 1,10 1,50 1,30

Philip Sorrer Germany 13,35011. 5,10 1,70 1,80 1,80 1,70

Kévin Dupuis France 13,30012. 4,80 1,70 1,60 1,10 1,40

Simon Nützi Suisse 13,25013. 4,90 1,70 1,70 1,50 1,60

Jim Zona France 13,05014. 4,80 1,80 1,70 1,70 1,80

Matthieu Jordan France 13,00015. 4,90 2,10 2,00 1,40 1,80

André Schaich Germany 12,75016. 4,80 1,90 2,30 2,10 2,00

Max Wittenberg-Voges Germany 12,70017. 4,20 1,50 1,70 1,40 1,50

Bastian Peter France 12,70017. 4,60 2,00 2,20 1,70 1,80

Philipp Friedli Suisse 12,60019. 4,50 1,80 1,90 2,40 1,90

Toni Wolfgang Germany 12,50020. 4,70 2,10 2,30 2,30 2,00

Sprung

TotalA B1 B2 B3 B4 PENB5 B6

Matthieu Jordan France 15,8001. 7,00 1,20 1,20 1,00 1,20

Daniel Keatings Great Britain 15,7002. 6,20 0,50 0,50 0,60 0,40

Siro Bortolin Suisse 15,6003. 6,20 0,60 0,50 0,90 0,60

Theo Seager Great Britain 15,5004. 6,60 0,70 1,10 1,10 0,90 0,10

Daniel Purvis Great Britain 15,5004. 6,20 0,70 0,70 0,70 0,70

Mauricio Lima France 15,5004. 6,20 0,80 0,60 0,70 0,70

Andreas Toba Germany 15,5004. 6,20 0,70 0,50 0,80 0,50 0,10

Jim Zona France 15,0008. 5,80 0,50 0,80 0,90 0,80

Silvan Honauer Suisse 14,9009. 5,80 0,40 0,90 1,10 0,90

Kevin Rossi Suisse 14,85010. 5,80 0,90 0,60 1,20 0,80 0,10

André Schaich Germany 14,85010. 5,40 0,50 0,60 0,70 0,40

Axel Augis France 14,80012. 5,40 0,60 0,60 0,70 0,60

Simon Nützi Suisse 14,80012. 5,80 0,80 0,70 1,20 1,00 0,10

Philip Sorrer Germany 14,80012. 5,40 0,60 0,90 0,60 0,60

Sam Oldham Great Britain 14,75015. 6,20 1,40 0,90 2,10 1,30 0,10

Kévin Dupuis France 14,70016. 6,20 1,30 1,50 2,10 1,30 0,10

Reece Pearson Great Britain 14,50017. 5,40 0,90 0,90 1,00 0,90

Mirco Stillhart Suisse 14,50017. 5,80 1,20 1,30 1,30 1,50

Toni Wolfgang Germany 14,10019. 5,40 1,00 1,00 1,40 0,80 0,30

Max Wittenberg-Voges Germany 13,45020. 5,40 1,40 1,40 2,00 1,50 0,50
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Barren

TotalA B1 B2 B3 B4 PENB5 B6

Daniel Keatings Great Britain 15,2501. 6,10 0,80 0,90 0,90 0,60

Reece Pearson Great Britain 14,6002. 5,50 1,00 0,80 1,00 0,80

Daniel Purvis Great Britain 14,3503. 5,50 1,10 1,20 1,20 1,10

Philipp Friedli Suisse 14,3004. 5,20 0,80 0,60 1,00 1,00

Sam Oldham Great Britain 14,0005. 5,30 1,30 1,60 1,30 1,20

Silvan Honauer Suisse 13,9006. 5,20 1,20 1,00 1,40 1,40

Siro Bortolin Suisse 13,9006. 4,70 0,80 0,70 0,90 0,80

Philip Sorrer Germany 13,7508. 5,60 1,60 1,60 2,30 2,10

Andreas Toba Germany 13,7508. 5,10 1,20 1,20 1,50 1,50

Bastian Peter France 13,55010. 5,40 1,60 1,80 1,90 1,90

Jim Zona France 13,50011. 5,40 1,90 1,80 2,00 1,90

Axel Augis France 13,50011. 5,90 2,30 2,50 1,60 2,60

Mirco Stillhart Suisse 13,45013. 4,70 1,20 1,00 1,50 1,30

Max Wittenberg-Voges Germany 13,40014. 5,40 1,80 1,90 2,30 2,10

Kévin Dupuis France 13,35015. 5,10 1,80 1,90 1,30 1,70

Ashley Watson Great Britain 13,15016. 5,40 2,20 2,30 2,30 1,80

Kevin Rossi Suisse 12,95017. 5,10 2,10 2,00 2,40 2,20

Ivan Bykov Germany 12,75018. 4,80 1,90 2,20 2,20 1,70

Mauricio Lima France 12,20019. 4,30 2,00 2,00 2,40 2,20

André Schaich Germany 11,70020. 4,20 2,50 2,50 3,00 2,50

Reck

TotalA B1 B2 B3 B4 PENB5 B6

Max Wittenberg-Voges Germany 14,4001. 5,70 1,50 1,30 1,30 1,10

Daniel Purvis Great Britain 14,2002. 5,50 1,30 1,20 1,30 1,40

Daniel Keatings Great Britain 14,2002. 5,60 1,40 1,30 1,40 1,40

Theo Seager Great Britain 14,1004. 5,20 1,30 0,80 1,20 1,00

Andreas Toba Germany 14,0505. 5,50 1,40 1,50 1,50 1,30

Matthieu Jordan France 13,9006. 5,10 1,20 1,20 1,20 1,50

Toni Wolfgang Germany 13,8507. 4,80 1,00 0,80 1,00 0,90

Philip Sorrer Germany 13,7008. 5,70 2,00 1,80 2,10 2,00

Simon Nützi Suisse 13,7008. 5,00 1,20 1,20 1,50 1,40

Ashley Watson Great Britain 13,65010. 5,20 1,50 1,10 1,60 1,70

Mirco Stillhart Suisse 13,60011. 4,70 0,90 1,10 1,10 1,30

Mauricio Lima France 13,55012. 5,20 1,70 1,80 1,40 1,60

Jim Zona France 13,40013. 4,90 1,50 1,50 0,90 1,80

Bastian Peter France 13,20014. 5,30 2,60 1,70 2,00 2,20

Philipp Friedli Suisse 13,20014. 4,70 1,30 1,40 1,60 1,80

Silvan Honauer Suisse 13,05016. 4,50 1,20 1,50 1,40 1,60

Sam Oldham Great Britain 13,05016. 5,10 2,00 2,10 2,10 1,90

Siro Bortolin Suisse 12,70018. 3,80 1,10 0,90 1,20 1,10

Axel Augis France 12,70018. 4,90 2,40 1,80 2,50 2,00
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Wettkampf 1: U18 GER-FRA-GBR-SUI

Great Britain 1. GesamtBoden Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck

Daniel Keatings 90,00014,900 15,700 14,250 15,700 15,250 14,200   

Daniel Purvis 86,50013,950 14,300 14,200 15,500 14,350 14,200   

Sam Oldham 84,40014,350 13,900 14,350 14,750 14,000 13,050   

Reece Pearson 71,65014,000 14,650 13,900 14,500 14,600    

Ashley Watson 39,350 12,550   13,150 13,650   

Theo Seager 57,75014,600  13,550 15,500  14,100   

348,90057,850 58,550 56,700 61,450 58,200 56,150

Suisse 2. GesamtBoden Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck

Philipp Friedli 53,350 13,250 12,600  14,300 13,200   

Silvan Honauer 83,25014,150 13,850 13,400 14,900 13,900 13,050   

Simon Nützi 69,00013,800 13,450 13,250 14,800  13,700   

Mirco Stillhart 82,60013,800 13,800 13,450 14,500 13,450 13,600   

Kevin Rossi 69,05014,400 13,300 13,550 14,850 12,950    

Siro Bortolin 56,00013,800   15,600 13,900 12,700   

333,45056,150 54,400 53,650 60,150 55,550 53,550

Germany 3. GesamtBoden Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck

Andreas Toba 85,20014,250 13,550 14,100 15,500 13,750 14,050   

André Schaich 52,85013,550  12,750 14,850 11,700    

Philip Sorrer 83,70013,650 14,450 13,350 14,800 13,750 13,700   

Ivan Bykov 26,800 14,050   12,750    

Toni Wolfgang 66,40012,500 13,450 12,500 14,100  13,850   

Max Wittenberg-Voges 80,90013,550 13,400 12,700 13,450 13,400 14,400   

332,30055,000 55,500 52,900 59,250 53,650 56,000

France 4. GesamtBoden Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck

Axel Augis 82,75014,350 14,000 13,400 14,800 13,500 12,700   

Matthieu Jordan 57,05014,350  13,000 15,800  13,900   

Jim Zona 79,50012,050 12,500 13,050 15,000 13,500 13,400   

Bastian Peter 52,950 13,500 12,700  13,550 13,200   

Kévin Dupuis 66,95014,050 11,550 13,300 14,700 13,350    

Mauricio Lima 67,75012,700 13,800  15,500 12,200 13,550   

331,05055,450 53,800 52,750 61,100 53,900 54,050
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